WP61.3 Unpleasant and Cyanide!!!

At TurnGo On

0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street

0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road

2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road

27 L 0.6 Dairyland Road

3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church
Road

49 L 0.5 AlbertRoad

53 R >.1 AlbertRoad

54 R 2 Dairyland Road

7.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads

9.7 L 2.2 Borland Road

11.9 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

14.3 R 1.2 Mount Willing Road

155 R 0.5 Mount Willing Road

16.1 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East

16.1 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road

18.9 R 0.8 Bane Road

19.7 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road

20.4 L 1.8 Highland Farm Road

22.3 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove
Road

23.8 R 3.9 Carr Store Road

27.7 L 0.3 Walnut Grove Church
Road

28 R 4 Little River Church Road

32 L 0.2 NC57

32.2 R 0.5 Green Riley Road

32.7 S 0.8 Jackson Road

335 L 0.4 Kiger Road

33.9 R 1.9 HuntRoad

35.9 L 11.8 Schley Road

47.6 R 1.4 Kerley Road

49.1 R 6.1 Mount Sinai Road

55.2 R 0.5 Millhouse Road

55.8 R 0.9 Eubanks Road

56.7 L 1.2 Rogers Road

579 R 0.9 Homestead Road

58.9 L 0.2 Claremont Drive

59.1 R 0.7 Turnright

59.8 L >.1 Pathway Drive

59.8 R >.1 Parkview Avenue

59.9 L 0.6 Hillsborough Road

60.5 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

61.2 L >.1 Williams Street

61.2 L >.1 Turnleft

61.3 L >.1 Turnleft

End of Ride

WP61.3 Unpleasant and Cyanide!!!

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Albert Road

Albert Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
Bane Road

Halls Mill Road
Highland Farm Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Carr Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road

Little River Church Road
NC 57

Green Riley Road
Jackson Road

Kiger Road

Hunt Road

11.8 Schley Road

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.7
0.7 S 1.2
2 R 0.8
27 L 06
33 R 15
49 L 05
53 R >.1
54 R 2
74 R 23
97 L 22
119 R 24
143 R 1.2
155 R 05
1611 R >1
16.1 L 2.7
189 R 0.8
19.7 R 0.8
204 L 1.8
223 R 1.6
23.8 R 3.9
277 L 0.3
28 R 4
32 L 0.2
322 R 05
327 S 0.8
335 L 04
339 R 1.9
359 L

476 R 14
491 R 6.1
55.2 R 05
558 R 0.9
56.7 L 1.2
579 R 0.9
589 L 0.2
59.1 R 0.7
598 L >.1
598 R >.1
599 L 0.6
60.5 S 0.7
61.2 L >.1
612 L >1
61.3 L >.1

Kerley Road
Mount Sinai Road
Millhouse Road
Eubanks Road
Rogers Road
Homestead Road
Claremont Drive
Turn right
Pathway Drive
Parkview Avenue
Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
Williams Street
Turn left

Turn left

End of Ride



